
CITY OF HOMER 
PRELIMINARY BID TALLY SHEET 

PROJECT:  Pioneer Dock Fender Repair Project    Engineers Estimate:       
DUE DATE & TIME: February 23, 2023 @ 2:00 P.M.   Project #:      
LOCATION: City Hall Council Chambers 
 

BIDDER 
NO. 

BIDDER NAME & ADDRESS BID AMOUNT PART A 
 

PART B 

1. Alaska Industrial Services 
PO Box 2684 
Homer, AK 99603 
 

 
$280,403.59 

 
√ 

 
√ 

2.   
 

   

3.   
 

   

4.   
 

   

5.  
 

   

6.  
 

   

  
Staff Present:   
City Clerks:  Renee Krause, Deputy City Clerk   
Harbor:    Aaron Glidden, Port Maintenance Supervisor   
Finance:        
Public Works:    
 
Comments:    
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